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Zahir Pajaziti 2020
Prishtinë, 26/1/2020

Event 16 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26/01/2020 - 13:20 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 45.78 114
2. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 53.96 69
3. RUHANI, Bledon 11 ZEN PR 55.02 65
4. QOQAJ, Rron 13 SHKZ PR 56.91 59
5. FERATAJ, Alban 11 SHNO 1:10.05 31
6. SYLEJMANI, Ernes 10 MIT MT 1:16.97 24

D

1. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 38.84 187
2. IDRIZI, Unejs 08 MIT MT 39.93 172
3. OSAJ, Lis 08 NEMO PR 42.40 143
4. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ PR 48.87 93
5. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 52.06 77
6. ZEQIRI, Eldin 08 H2O PR 52.98 73
7. ZHITIJA, Lend 08 H2O PR 54.23 68
8. MEHMETI, Andi 08 SHNF 54.94 66
9. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 57.91 56

DSQ SMAKIQI, Aid 08 MIT MT 1:00.92

C

1. MEHMETI, Edi 06 NEMO PR 37.95 200
2. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 TER PR 46.88 106
3. KAJTAZI, Arlind 07 ILI FK 57.91 56

DSQ MEHMETI, Getoar 07 SHNF 59.84

B

1. MUJA, Martin 04 TER PR 31.65 346
2. SADIKU, Drin 04 TER PR 36.24 230
3. ILAZI, Edi 05 KAS FR 48.40 96

Open

1. MUJA, Martin 04 TER PR 31.65 346
2. MULLIQI, Gent 03 ILI FK 34.28 272
3. SADIKU, Drin 04 TER PR 36.24 230
4. MEHMETI, Edi 06 NEMO PR 37.95 200
5. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 38.84 187
6. IDRIZI, Unejs 08 MIT MT 39.93 172
7. OSAJ, Lis 08 NEMO PR 42.40 143
8. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 45.78 114
9. KRASNIQI, Ledor 07 TER PR 46.88 106

10. ILAZI, Edi 05 KAS FR 48.40 96
11. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ PR 48.87 93
12. MUSTAFA, Ajan 08 TER PR 52.06 77
13. ZEQIRI, Eldin 08 H2O PR 52.98 73
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Zahir Pajaziti 2020
Prishtinë, 26/1/2020

Event 16, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 53.96 69
15. ZHITIJA, Lend 08 H2O PR 54.23 68
16. MEHMETI, Andi 08 SHNF 54.94 66
17. RUHANI, Bledon 11 ZEN PR 55.02 65
18. QOQAJ, Rron 13 SHKZ PR 56.91 59
19. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 SHKZ PR 57.91 56

KAJTAZI, Arlind 07 ILI FK 57.91 56
21. FERATAJ, Alban 11 SHNO 1:10.05 31
22. SYLEJMANI, Ernes 10 MIT MT 1:16.97 24

DSQ UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZEN PR 29.23
DSQ MEHMETI, Getoar 07 SHNF 59.84
DSQ SMAKIQI, Aid 08 MIT MT 1:00.92


